
 
HOLLYWOOD BOWL 2011 SEASON: 
ALPHABETICAL LISTING OF PERFORMERS 

Red Red indicates an update from the original announcement made on January 26, 2011 
 
Artist/Ensemble  Date(s) Series 
Austin, Patti, vocalist Wednesday, Sept. 7, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
B-52s, The Friday, Sept. 2, at 8 PM Non-subscription 
Bastida, Ceci, vocalist Sunday, July 24, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Beck, vocalist Sunday, Aug. 28, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Tuesday, Aug. 9, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Bell, Joshua, violin 
Thursday, Aug. 11, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Benson, George, vocalist, guitar Wednesday, Aug. 31, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Bentley, Jason, host Sunday, September 11 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Berlin Friday, Sept. 2, at 8 PM Non-subscription 
Bombino Sunday, July 24, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Bona, Richard, bass Wednesday, Sept. 7, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Botti, Chris, trumpet Wednesday, July 13, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Brady, Wayne, vocalist Friday, July 29, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, July 30, at 8:30 PM 
Weekend Spectaculars 

Brewer, Christine, soprano Sunday, July 17, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 
Bringuier, Lionel, conductor Tuesday, Aug. 2, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 
Brothers Johnson Wednesday, Sept. 7, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Buffalo Daughter Sunday, June 26, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Buika, vocalist Friday, Aug. 12, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 13, at 8:30 PM 
Weekend Spectaculars 

Caldwell, Bobby, vocalist Sunday, Aug. 14, at 6 PM Non-subscription 
Cano, Jennifer Johnson, mezzo-soprano Thursday, Aug. 18, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Carneiro, Joana, conductor Thursday, Aug. 4, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Case, Neko, vocalist Sunday, Sept. 11, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Chalifour, Martin, violin Thursday, July 28, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Cibo Matto Sunday, June 26, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Cirque du Soleil performers Friday, June 27, at 8:30 PM Opening Night 
Conn, Didi, host Friday, June 24, at 7 PM Non-subscription 
Connick, Harry, Jr., vocalist Friday, June 17, at 8:30 PM Opening Night 
Cray, Robert, guitar Wednesday, Aug. 10, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Crocetto, Leah, soprano Thursday, Aug. 18, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Danilova, Nika Roza (Zola Jesus), vocalist Sunday, Aug. 28, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Dave Koz & Friends Sunday, Aug. 14, at 6 PM Non-subscription 
Dawuni, Rocky, vocalist Sunday, July 24, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Denk, Jeremy, piano Thursday, Aug. 18, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Dolly Parton Friday, July 22, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, July 23, at 8:30 PM 
Weekend Spectaculars 



Droste, Ed, vocalist Sunday, Aug. 28, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Tuesday, July 12, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 
Thursday, July 14, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Sunday, July 17, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 
Tuesday, July 19, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Dudamel, Gustavo, conductor 

Thursday, July 21, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Duke, George, vocalist, piano Wednesday, Aug. 31, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
E, Sheila, percussion Sunday, Aug. 14, at 6 PM Non-subscription 
Estefan, Gloria, vocalist Friday, June 17, at 8:30 PM Opening Night 
Everly, Jack, conductor Friday, July 29, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, July 30, at 8:30 PM 
Weekend Spectaculars 

Feinstein, Michael, vocalist, piano Friday, July 29, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, July 30, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Fixx, The  Friday, Sept. 2, at 8 PM Non-subscription 
Forbes, China, vocalist Sunday, Aug. 28, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Freeman, Morgan, narrator Friday, Aug. 26, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 27, at 8:30 PM 
Weekend Spectaculars 

Tuesday, Aug. 16, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Frühbeck de Burgos, Rafael, conductor 
Thursday, Aug. 18, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Gavrylyuk, Alexander, piano Tuesday, July 26, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 
Ghoshal, Shreya, vocalist Sunday, July 10, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Gladys Knight Wednesday, July 27, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Global Gumbo All-Stars, The and Friends Wednesday, Sept. 7, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Graham Central Station Sunday, Aug. 14, at 6 PM Non-subscription 
Graham, Larry, vocalist Sunday, Aug. 14, at 6 PM Non-subscription 
Griffiths, Marcia, vocalist Sunday, July 31, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Hibbert, Toots, vocalist Sunday, July 31, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Hall, Daryl, vocalist Saturday, July 2, at 7:30 PM 

Sunday, July 3, at 7:30 PM 
Monday, July 4, at 7:30 PM 

Non-subscription 

Hancock, Herbie, piano Wednesday, Aug. 17, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Hansard, Glen, vocalist Wednesday, Aug. 17, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Harris, Stefon, vibraphonist Wednesday, Aug. 24, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Harth-Bedoya, Miguel, conductor Friday, Aug. 12, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 13, at 8:30 PM 
Weekend Spectaculars 

Henderson, Florence, vocalist Friday, July 29, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, July 30, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Hibbert, Toots, vocalist Sunday, July 31, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Friday, Aug. 5, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Aug. 6, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars Hoyt, Lon, musical director 

Sunday, Aug. 7, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 
Human League, The Friday, Sept. 2, at 8 PM Non-subscription 
Ingram, James, vocalist Wednesday, July 27, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
I-Threes Sunday, July 31, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Izzard, Eddie, actor Wednesday, July 20, at 8 PM Non-subscription 



 
Jackson, Cheyenne, vocalist Friday, July 29, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, July 30, at 8:30 PM 
Weekend Spectaculars 

Jazz at Lincoln Center Orchestra Wednesday, June 22, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Jones, Sharon, vocalist Sunday, July 24, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Kern, Olga, piano Thursday, Aug. 25, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Khan, Chaka, vocalist Wednesday, Aug. 17, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Koh, Jennifer, violin Thursday, Sept. 15, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Kriikku, Kari, clarinet Thursday, Aug. 4, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
L.A. All Star Big Band, The  Wednesday, Aug. 24, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Labèque, Katia, piano Thursday, Sept. 1, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Labèque, Marielle, piano Thursday, Sept. 1, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Tuesday, July 12, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Lang, Lang, piano 
Thursday, July 14, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Lawrence, Eric J., host Sunday, June 26, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Legrand, Victoria, vocalist Sunday, Aug. 28, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Lennon, Sean, vocalist, guitar Sunday, Aug. 28, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Limón, Javier, guitar Friday, Aug. 12, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 13, at 8:30 PM 
Weekend Spectaculars 

Litt, Anne, host Sunday, Aug. 28, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Los Angeles Children’s Chorus 

Anne Tomlinson, artistic director 
Tuesday, Aug. 30, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Thursday, Aug. 18, at 8 PM Thursday Classics Los Angles Master Chorale 
Grant Gershon, music director Tuesday, Sept. 13, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Lovano, Joe, saxophone Wednesday, June 22, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
McLachlan, Sarah, vocalist Friday, July 15, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, July 16, at 8:30 PM 
Weekend Spectaculars 

Mann, Aimee, vocalist Wednesday, Aug. 17, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Marsalis, Wynton, trumpet Wednesday, June 22, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Marley, Rita, vocalist Sunday, July 31, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Masekela, Hugh, trumpet Wednesday, June 22, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Friday, Aug. 19, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Aug. 20, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars Mauceri, John, conductor 

Sunday, Aug. 21, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 
McFerrin, Bobby, vocalist Wednesday, July 13, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
McGegan, Nicholas, conductor Thursday, Sept. 15, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Mena, Juanjo, conductor Thursday, Sept. 1, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Meyer, Paul, clarinet Thursday, Aug. 4, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Michael, Ras, vocalist Sunday, July 31, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Mighty Diamonds Sunday, July 31, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Miller, Marcus, guitar Wednesday, Aug. 31, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Minor, Rickey, musical director Sunday, July 24, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Friday, Aug. 5, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Aug. 6, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars Mitchell, Jerry, director/choreographer 

Sunday, Aug. 7, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 
Mo’, Keb’, vocalist, guitar Wednesday, Aug. 10, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Monae, Janelle, vocalist Sunday, July 24, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 



Friday, Sept. 16, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Sept. 17, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars Moulin Rouge Dancers 

Sunday, Sept. 18, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 
Mowatt, Judy, vocalist Sunday, July 31, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Muhl, Charlotte Kemp, vocalist Sunday, Aug. 28, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Mujeres De Agua Friday, Aug. 12, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 13, at 8:30 PM 
Weekend Spectaculars 

Mumford, Tamara, mezzo-soprano Tuesday, Aug. 16, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 
National, The  Sunday, Sept. 11, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Friday, July 8, at 8 PM 
Saturday, July 9, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars Newman, David, conductor 

Sunday, Sept. 4, at 7:30 PM Non-subscription 
Ninety Miles Wednesday, Aug. 24, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Nunn, Terri, host Friday, Sept. 2, at 8 PM Non-subscription 
Oates, John, guitar Saturday, July 2, at 7:30 PM 

Sunday, July 3, at 7:30 PM 
Monday, July 4, at 7:30 PM 

Non-subscription 

Orquesta Buena Vista Social Club® 
featuring Omara Portuondo 

Wednesday, Aug. 24, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Friday, Sept. 16, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Sept. 17, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars Paris Combo 

Sunday, Sept. 18, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 
Patterson, Iain, bass-baritone Thursday, Aug. 18, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Patton, Mike, vocalist Sunday, Aug. 28, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Perlman, Itzhak, conductor and violin Tuesday, Sept. 6, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 
Peterman, Melissa, host Saturday, Sept. 24, at 6 PM Non-subscription 

Tuesday, July 26, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Petrenko, Vasily, conductor 
Thursday, July 28, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Philip Glass Ensemble Tuesday, Aug. 30, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 
Poltéra, Christian, cello Thursday, Sept. 15, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Potter, Grace, vocalist Sunday, July 24, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Quincy Jones Band, The Wednesday, Sept. 7, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Rahman, A.R., composer Sunday, July 10, at 7 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 
Riesman, Michael, conductor Tuesday, Aug. 30, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 
Rodrigo y Gabriela Friday, Aug. 12, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 13, at 8:30 PM 
Weekend Spectaculars 

Rodriguez, Alfredo, piano Wednesday, Sept. 7, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Sanborn, David, saxophone Wednesday, Aug. 31, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Sanchez, David, saxophone Wednesday, Aug. 24, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Sandoval, Arturo, trumpet Wednesday, Aug. 24, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Schnabel, Tom, host Sunday, July 10, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Scott, Christian, trumpet Wednesday, Aug. 24, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Shorter, Wayne, saxophone Wednesday, Aug. 17, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Tuesday, Aug. 23, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Slatkin, Leonard, conductor 
Thursday, Aug. 25, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 



 
Tuesday, Aug. 9, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics So, Perry, conductor 
Thursday, Aug. 11, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Sole, Jeremy, host Sunday, July 31, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Sorenson, Garrett, tenor Thursday, Aug. 18, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Soul Seekers, The Sunday, July 24, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Spyro Gyra Sunday, Aug. 14, at 6 PM Non-subscription 
Staples, Mavis, vocalist Wednesday, Aug. 10, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Swank, Hilary, presenter Friday, June 17, at 8:30 PM Opening Night 
Tiempo, Sergio, piano  Thursday, Sept. 15, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Todd, Mia Doi, vocalist Sunday, July 24, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Thursday, Sept. 8, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Friday, Sept. 9, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Sept. 10, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 
Tovey, Bramwell, conductor 

Tuesday, Sept. 13, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 
Towa Tei and Taiko Center of Los Angeles 
            Rev. Tom Kurai, director 

Sunday, June 26 at 8:00PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Trinidad, Garth, host Sunday, July 24, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
USC Trojan Marching Band   

Bartner, Arthur C., Dr., director 
Friday, Sept. 9, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Sept. 10, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Van Dyke, Dick, vocalist Friday, July 29, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, July 30, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Van Etten, Sharon, vocalist Sunday, Sept. 11, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Vannier, Jean-Claude, composer Sunday, Aug. 28, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Wang, Yuja, piano Tuesday, Aug. 2, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 
Watts, André, piano Tuesday, Aug. 23, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Friday, June 17, at 8:30 PM Opening Night 
Saturday, July 2, at 7:30 PM 
Sunday, July 3, at 7:30 PM 
Monday, July 4, at 7:30 PM 

Non-subscription 

Friday, July 15, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, July 16, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Friday, Sept. 16, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Sept. 17, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Wilkins, Thomas, conductor 

Sunday, Sept. 18, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 
Williams, John, conductor Friday, Aug. 26, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 27, at 8:30 PM 
Weekend Spectaculars 

Wilson, Cassandra, vocalist Wednesday, Aug. 17, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Wonder, Stevie, vocalist, keyboard Sunday, July 24, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Yanofsky, Nikki, vocalist Wednesday, Sept. 7, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 



 
Yang, Joyce, piano Thursday, Sept. 8, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Yellowjackets Wednesday, July 13, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Yellow Magic Orchestra Sunday, June 26, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Zukerman, Pinchas, violin Thursday, July 21, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
 

Artists subject to change 
05.02.11 


